





Napa County Agricultural Commissioner's Office

We hope that your organization will support this important Ag education program. Napa County Farm Bureau Foundation's 501 (c)(3) charitable organization status, all donations are tax-deductible! Sponsorship help provide bus transportation to hundreds of elementary school students and help cover other expenses to produce Ag Day.

## MARCH 9TH, 2023 NAPA EXPO FAIRGROUNDS 9 AM – 1 PM

## **SPONSORSHIP FORM**

## YES, I WANT TO SUPPORT AG DAY

<b>\$1500</b> - Ag Day Champion	<b>\$500</b> - Ag Day Supporter	OTHER
<b>\$750</b> - Ag Day Partner	<b>\$250</b> - Ag Day Advocate	\$
CONTRIBUTORS' CONTACT INFORMATION		
COMPANY/NAME		
PHONE		
NAME AS YOU WOULD LIKE IT TO BE DISPLAYED	)	
ADDRESS		
CONTACT PERSON	EMAIL	
PAYMENT INFORMATION (Please check one)		
<ul><li>Check enclosed payable to Napa County</li><li>Credit Card</li></ul>	/ Farm Bureau Foundation in the amount o	of \$
CARD #	EXP. DATE	/CVV#
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD		
Contributors will be recognized at the Napa Expo center a Day. All contributors will be listed on event programs, sig		
Thank you for your generous donation! Please e	email completed form to <b>kgrave@napafa</b> r	mbureau.org

Napa County Farm Bureau Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) organization, **Tax ID# 32-0188127** 

NAPA COUNTY FARM BUREAU FOUNDATION | 811 JEFFERSON STREET, NAPA, CA 94559 | P. 707.224.5403